Municipality

Airway Heights
Battle Ground
Bothell (King)
Bucoda
Bucoda
Camas

Colfax
College Place
Ellensburg
Ephrata

Forks

Forks

La Center
Lind

Quincy
Renton
Renton
Spokane

Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Sumner
Sunnyside
Tonasket

Tonasket

Tonasket
Walla Walla

Special Notations:

Office of Financial Management, State of Washington

Certificate
File No.

2012 -8
2012 - 10
2012 -18
2012 -12
2012 -13
2012 - 16
2012 - 21
2012 -11
2012 - 23
2012 -9
2012 -1
2012 -7
2012 - 14
2012 -2
2012 -5
2012 -3
2012 -4
2012 -19

2012 - 20
2012 - 20
2012 - 22
2012 - 17
2012 - 24
1995 - 138

2000 - 49

2012 -6
2012 - 15

Second Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments
December 1, 2011 through February 29, 2012

Ordinance

C-749
11-19

1950 (2005)
460

464

2629

06-09

1052

4591

11-24

592

594

2011-03
11-03
11-293

5632

5631

Res 2006-112

C 34042
(C 34042)C 34170
C-34749

2378

2012-03

(489)512

(539)568

334
2011-27

AMD - Amending Ordinance.
BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.
DE - Deannexation.
HIS - Indicates an annexation that is listed for historical purposes only. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.
ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.
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Eff.
Date

01/01/12
12/21/11
12/07/05
07/20/05
08/24/05
11/20/11
09/26/06
01/18/12
05/10/11
12/27/11
11/01/11
11/29/11
10/03/11
11/01/11
12/13/11
11/20/11
11/13/11
10/24/06

04/01/08
01/02/08
01/01/12
01/23/12
01/30/12
06/20/96

04/11/00

04/27/82
02/05/12

Date
Approved

02/13/12
02/14/12
02/23/12
02/16/12
02/16/12
02/22/12
02/27/12
02/15/12
02/28/12
02/13/12
01/05/12
02/13/12
02/16/12
01/06/12
01/31/12
01/30/12
01/30/12
02/23/12

02/27/12
02/27/12
02/28/12
02/23/12
02/29/12
02/09/12

02/09/12

02/09/12
02/22/12
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Areain
Acres

380.00
341.42
3.07
27.24
73.50
124.57
2.05
0.02
70.99
162.00
2.50
158.50
583.14
34.37
77.85
44.00
16.30
0.75

120.00
0.00
6,144.00
16.02
248.47
0.00

0.00

1.09
0.12

Housing Units
Total Occupied Population
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Total

1,419
14

0

0

294

36

2/29/2012

Special Notes

HIS -
HIS -
HIS -

HIS -

BA - HIS - ST - Spokane Co. Resolution
Res 6-0896.

x:jD - HIS - Amends effective date.
BA - Pierce Co. Res. R2011-80.

AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.

HIS -
HIS -
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