Second Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments

December 1, 2011 through February 29, 2012

Municipality	Certificate File No.	Ordinance	Parcel No.	Eff. <u>Date</u>	Date <u>Approved</u>	Area in Acres	Housing Total Oc		Total Population	Special Notes
Airway Heights	2012 - 8	C-749	1	01/01/12	02/13/12	380.00	838	727	1,419	
Battle Ground	2012 - 10	11-19	1	12/21/11	02/14/12	341.42	4	4	14	
Bothell (King)	2012 - 18	1950 (2005)	1	12/07/05	02/23/12	3.07	0	0	0	HIS -
Bucoda	2012 - 12	460	1	07/20/05	02/16/12	27.24	0	0	0	HIS -
Bucoda	2012 - 13	464	1	08/24/05	02/16/12	73.50	0	0	0	HIS -
Camas	2012 - 16	2629	1	11/20/11	02/22/12	124.57	12	12	33	
Colfax	2012 - 21	06-09	1	09/26/06	02/27/12	2.05	0	0	0	HIS -
College Place	2012 - 11	1052	1	01/18/12	02/15/12	0.02	1	0	0	
Ellensburg	2012 - 23	4591	1	05/10/11	02/28/12	70.99	64	40	124	
Ephrata	2012 - 9	11-24	1	12/27/11	02/13/12	162.00	0	0	0	
Forks	2012 - 1	592	1	11/01/11	01/05/12	2.50	1	1	1	
Forks	2012 - 7	594	1	11/29/11	02/13/12	158.50	3	3	4	
La Center	2012 - 14	2011-03	1	10/03/11	02/16/12	583.14	56	50	120	
Lind	2012 - 2	11-03	1	11/01/11	01/06/12	34.37	0	0	0	
Quincy	2012 - 5	11-293	1	12/13/11	01/31/12	77.85	0	0	0	
Renton	2012 - 3	5632	1	11/20/11	01/30/12	44.00	155	149	431	
Renton	2012 - 4	5631	1	11/13/11	01/30/12	16.30	7	7	16	
Spokane	2012 - 19	Res 2006-112	1	10/24/06	02/23/12	0.75	0	0	0	BA - HIS - ST - Spokane Co. Resolution Res 6-0896.
Spokane	2012 - 20	C 34042	1	04/01/08	02/27/12	120.00	0	0	0	HIS -
Spokane	2012 - 20	(C 34042)C 34170	1	01/02/08	02/27/12	0.00	0	0	0	AMD - HIS - Amends effective date.
Spokane	2012 - 22	C-34749	1	01/01/12	02/28/12	6,144.00	148	122	294	
Sumner	2012 - 17	2378	1	01/23/12	02/23/12	16.02	0	0	0	BA - Pierce Co. Res. R2011-80.
Sunnyside	2012 - 24	2012-03	1	01/30/12	02/29/12	248.47	10	10	36	
Tonasket	1995 - 138	(489)512	1	06/20/96	02/09/12	0.00	0	0	0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Tonasket	2000 - 49	(539)568	1	04/11/00	02/09/12	0.00	0	0	0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Tonasket	2012 - 6	334	1	04/27/82	02/09/12	1.09	0	0	0	HIS -
Walla Walla	2012 - 15	2011-27	1	02/05/12	02/22/12	0.12	0	0	0	HIS -

Special Notations: AMD - Amending Ordinance.

BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.

DE - Deannexation.

HIS - Indicates an annexation that is listed for historical purposes only. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.

ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.